Adjustable Duet Grilles
lRV / 2RV
Introduction
The Waterloo 1RV & 2RV are designed to fit directly onto the
side of an exposed circular duet without the need for a stub
r duet or transition piece. The flange is supplied complete «
with a faam sealing gasket on all 4 sides. These units can be
provided with either a single row of vertical blades, or a set

lRV 1 2RV
74% 1 66%
ORDER EXAMPLE
1 RV /25 0/325/75/PPM90 10/SF /OBSS
::�;,erJ JLJ
Duet Opening Widt h
Duet Opening Heig ht
Finish ________ _.
Fixing __________ __.
,,. Option ____________ _.
TOTAL AIR FLOW
RATE (1/s)
1000
900
800
700
600
500
200
100
90
80
70
60
50
10
THROW (m)
v, = 0.4 m/s
00 45°
VELOCITY ( m/s)
on grille face
50
40
20
30
20
10
9
8
1--...E..
6
37 6 29
5
4
29 4
6
3
4
2
1
PIVOT
LINE
STATIC
NOMINAL
WIDTH
(mm)
325
PRESSURE
LOSS P
5
(Pa)
QO 450 425
525
725